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1 DELANNOY Sebastien - BIDAULT Nicolas La Main au Panier F1 1:29.408 5 10 - - 30.156 26.396 32.856

2 PEUGEOT Ted - PEUGEOT Vincent Moto Club Annemasse F600 1:30.708 7 8 1.300 1.300 29.927 26.497 34.284

3 VINET Claude - VINET Cyril La Main au Panier F600 1:34.665 10 14 5.257 3.957 30.857 27.832 35.163

4 CHANAL Cesar - LAVOREL Olivier La Main au Panier F2 1:35.104 3 7 5.696 0.439 31.639 27.834 35.414

5 MORELL William - Pirat Valentin La Main au Panier F1 1:35.145 9 10 5.737 0.041 31.698 28.252 35.178

6 CHAPILLON Laurent - LAFON Pascal Moto Club Annemasse        Moto Club Du … F1 1:35.358 6 8 5.950 0.213 31.978 28.036 34.987

7 BARBIER Franck - RIGONDEAU Mickael A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre F600 1:35.411 10 10 6.003 0.053 31.939 27.962 35.510

8 BENIGNO Alexandre - BOUCHARD Jean-Philippe La Main au Panier F1 1:35.598 4 5 6.190 0.187 32.239 27.632 35.253

9 LEGUEN Pierre - CESCUTTI Sarah La Main au Panier              Moto Club les Pi… F2 1:36.649 9 12 7.241 1.051 32.321 28.187 36.136

10 FRETAY Hugo - FENOY CASAS Joaquin La Main au Panier F600 1:38.233 6 8 8.825 1.584 32.738 28.703 36.647

11 RAFFIER David - FERREIRA Joachim La Main au Panier F1 1:38.412 10 11 9.004 0.179 32.587 29.432 36.308

12 LUNEAU Benjamin - LUNEAU Gilles MC FLEUR DE LYS F1 1:38.948 4 10 9.540 0.536 32.275 28.480 36.352

13 GALLERNE Philippe - DRUEL Yann Team 6ème Avenue       Ducati Club de Fr… F600 1:39.708 4 9 10.300 0.760 32.759 29.282 37.440

14 LEBLOND Francois - DOUANE CHAZELLE Cyril Moto Club Zone Rouge F2 1:39.830 12 15 10.422 0.122 33.001 29.056 37.258

15 LEBLOND Estelle - CLAEYS Frank Moto Club Zone Rouge        La Main au Pa… F2 1:39.832 2 4 10.424 0.002 31.901 28.004 37.124

16 CROCHEMORE Goulven - CARRE Clement A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre F2 1:39.921 7 11 10.513 0.089 33.266 29.291 37.140

17 MICHON Jean-Bernard - COLOMBIN Florian Auvergne Moto Sport       M.G.B. Moto Club F2 1:42.835 4 7 13.427 2.914 34.198 29.911 38.177

18 CHALANCON Jacques - La Main au Panier F2 1:43.884 8 11 14.476 1.049 34.715 30.265 38.840

19 LEGLISE Paul - FARNIER Melanie A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre    La Main au … F600 - 0 0 - - - - -
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